Unimotor
Product Data
High dynamic AC brushless servo motor
for Control Techniques drives
055 to 115 Frames
0.72 Nm to 18.8 Nm
(56.4 Nm peak)
www.controltechniques.com www.controltechniques.com 32 www.controltechniques.com www.controltechniques.com 32

➜ Hiperface (SICK) and EnDAT (Heidenhain) protocols supported
www.controltechniques.com www.controltechniques.com 32 www.controltechniques.com www.controltechniques.com 32
Unimotor ordering code Information
Use the information below in the illustration to create an order code for a Unimotor .
The details in the band are an example of an order reference.
089 UD B 30 5 B A CA A
Frame
size
Motor
voltage
Stator
length
Rated speed Brake (24V)
Connection
type
Output
shaft
Feedback device Inertia
055–089
frame
055–067 frame 055 frame 055–067 frame
055 ED = 220V A 30 = 3000 rpm 0 = Not fitted (Std) B = Power and
 Signal 90°
 rotatable
A = Keyed AR = Resolver A = Standard
067 UD = 400V B 60 = 6000 rpm 1 = Parking brake B = Plain
 shaft
CR = Incremental Encoder (Renco) 4096 ppr (R35i)
089 C 089 frame X = Special EM = Inductive Absolute Multi turn EQI 1130
115 115 frame 30 = 3000 rpm 067–115 Frame FM = Inductive Absolute Single turn ECI 1118
B 40 = 4000 rpm 0 = Not fitted (Std) XX = Special
C 60 = 6000 rpm 5 = High energy dissipation
 parking brake
089 frame
D 115 frame AE = Resolver
20 = 2000 rpm X =  Special CA = Incremental Encoder (SICK) 4096 ppr (CFS50)
30 = 3000 rpm CR = Incremental Encoder (Renco) 4096 ppr (R35i)
EB = Optical Absolute Multi turn EQN 1325
FB = Optical Absolute Single turn ECN 1313
EC = Inductive Absolute Multi turn EQI 1331
FC = Inductive Absolute Single turn ECI 1319
RA = Optical Sincos Multi turn SRM 50 (GEN 2)
SA = Optical Sincos Single turn SRS 50 (GEN 2)
XX = Special
115 Frame
AE = Resolver
CA = Incremental Encoder (SICK) 4096 ppr (CFS50)
EB = Optical Absolute Multi turn EQN 1325
FB = Optical Absolute Single turn ECN 1313
EC = Inductive Absolute Multi turn EQI 1331
FC = Inductive Absolute Single turn ECI 1319
RA = Optical Sincos Multi turn SRM 50 (GEN 2)
SA = Optical Sincos Single turn SRS 50 (GEN 2)
XX = Special
Quick reference table
Frame size PCD (mm) Unimotor Page No.
055 63 4
067 75 5
089 100 6
115 130 7
Stall 0 0.5 1.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 10.0 15.0 20.0 (Nm)
Inertia 0 0.1 0.2 0.7 1.5 2.5 6.5 8.0 9.0 (kgcm2)